Heritage Lanes
1301 W Lincoln Rd
Kokomo IN 46902

Abbreviation
HLOO1
HLOO2
HLOO03
HLOO5
HLO06
HLOO7
HLO08
HLO09
HLO10
HLO11
HLO12
HLO14
HLO15
HLO22
HLO23

YOUTH
Y1
Y2
Y3
Y4
Y5

City of Firsts USBC - League Abbreviations

Phone:
Fax:
Cert:
Lanes:

League Name
Adam and Eve
Steel Magnolias
UAW
Dash For Cash
Friday Night Early Birds
Haynes International
Over the Hill Gang
Bob West Memorial
Shur Shot
Outcast
Tuesday Night Mixed
Slick Trick
Sunday Night Friends
Union

Wednesday Morning Early Birds

League Name
City of Firsts Peanut
City of Firsts Bantam/Prep
City of Firsts Junior/Major
City of Firsts Middle School

City of Firsts High School Bowling

765/453-7781
765/453-7840
2606

Cert #
455415
455425
455394
455418
455419
455420
455422
455417
455423
455421
445393
455424
455392
455373
455370

Cert #
235580
235581
235582
455414
455413

32

Time Bowls
Fri
Mon
Thu
Wed
Fri
Tue
Thu
Tue
Tue
Thu
Tue
Wed
Sun
Mon
Wed

Time Bowls
Sat
Sat
Sat
Mon
Fri

05:30 PM
05:30 PM
05:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
05:30 PM
12:00 PM
09:00 AM
12:30 PM
07:00 PM
05:30 PM
07:00 PM
05:00 PM
06:30 PM
09:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
4 :30 PM
4 :30 PM



Cancelled due to COVID-19



